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HALO CUBIC (ASTM)
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The US239021M product complies with the ASTM Standard.The unit consists of a cube and a cuboid, and it offers challenging but rewarding climbing
experiences. Up high, users have a great view of their surroundings. The bird’s nest swing and balancing ball provide great places for observing. The long
tube slide offers a fun, yet safe way of coming down.
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LAPPSET GROUP LTD
P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Wood

Metal

Colour of walls and HPL
Ropes

29

3690

7290

5460

1100

ASTM F1487-17
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