

US239021M HALO CUBIC (ASTM)





ال

The US239021M product complies with the ASTM Standard. The unit consists of a cube and a cuboid, and it offers challenging but rewarding climbing experiences. Up high, users have a great view of their surroundings. The bird's nest swing and balancing ball provide great places for observing. The long tube slide offers a fun, yet safe way of coming down.

6250

Number of users	29
Product length, mm	3690
Product width, mm	7290
Product height, mm	5460
Max. free fall height, mm	1100
Safety info	ASTM F1487-17
Installation time (for 1), H	48
Wood	6
Metal	66
Colour of walls and HPL	6
Ropes	6